174
TC SERIES THREADMILLING
T
H
R
E
A
D

threadform
Solid Threadmill Nomenclature Chart
● TCT cutters offer tapered head to accommodate NPT and NPTF style inserts
● TCN cutters offer straight head to accommodate UN and ISO style inserts
● Inserts are CNC ground to tolerance of +/-.0005 effective in the cutter
● Positive geometry provides high shear action which results in better quality threads
● Cutters feature our patented locking system for accurate indexes
● Inserts are CNC ground to tolerance of +/-.0005 effective in the cutter
● Positive geometry provides high shear action which results in better quality threads
● Design allows for maximum number of flutes in minimum part diameter
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI75P-19BSPT-I/E  TMIA4419I/E 19 .750 .080    ● ●
TI1P-19BSPT-I/E TMIB4419I/E 19 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-14BSPT-I/E TMIB4414I/E 14 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-11BSPT-I/E - Neutral Rake TMIC4411I/E 11 1.000 .140    ● ●
Un
co
at
ed

A
D
M
IL
L
IN
G
TC SERIES THREADMILLING
TCT75-500-400-1 TMTA084001 TI75P-18NPT/NPTF/BSPT .500 .229 3.000 .400 .750 1 TS250
TCT1-500-659-1 TMTB086591 TI1P-14NPT/NPTF/BSPT .500 .379 3.000 .659 1.000 1 TS45
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI75P-18NPT-I/E  TMIA3618I/E 18 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-18NPTF-I/E TMIA4618I/E 18 .750 .080    ● ●
TI1P-14NPT-I/E TMIB3614I/E 14 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-14NPTF-I/E TMIB4614I/E 14 1.000 .140    ● ●
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI75P-32UN-I  TMIA6632I 32 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-24UN-I TMIA6624I 24 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-20UN-I TMIA6620I 20 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-18UN-I TMIA6618I 18 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-16UN-I TMIA6616I 16 .750 .080    ● ●
TI1P-32UN-I TMIB6632I 32 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-24UN-I TMIB6624I 24 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-20UN-I TMIB6620I 20 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-18UN-I TMIB6618I 18 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-16UN-I TMIB6616I 16 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-14UN-I TMIB6614I 14 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-12UN-I TMIB6612I 12 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-10UN-I* TMIB6610I 10 1.000 .140    ● ●
 Description  EDP Code TPI L T
         Cutter
   Description  EDP Code Insert D d L Dia C Flutes Screw*
 Description  EDP Code Pitch L T

Positive Rake
Internal/External
NPT/NPTF THREADING
TCT_
Cutter Bodies
Internal/External
Internal
UN THREADING
TI_P
Positive Rake
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI75P-19BSPP-I/E  TMIA4419I/E 19 .750 .080    ● ●
TI1P-19BSPP-I/E TMIB4419I/E 19 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-14BSPP-I/E TMIB4414I/E 14 1.000 .140    ● ●
Un
co
at
ed

N
Co
at
ed
Al
Ti
N
Co
at
ed
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI75P-32UNJ-E  TMIA6832E 32 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-24UNJ-E TMIA6824E 24 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-20UNJ-E TMIA6820E 20 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-18UNJ-E TMIA6818E 18 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-16UNJ-E TMIA6816E 16 .750 .080    ● ●
TI1P-32UNJ-E TMIB6832E 32 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-24UNJ-E TMIB6824E 24 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-20UNJ-E TMIB6820E 20 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-18UNJ-E TMIB6818E 18 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-16UNJ-E TMIB6816E 16 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-12UNJ-E TMIB6812E 12 1.000 .140    ● ●
Un
co
at
ed
Ti
N
Co
at
ed
Al
Ti
N
Co
at
ed
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI75P-1.5 ISO-I TMIA7015I 1,5 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-1.25 ISO-I TMIA70125I 1,25 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-1.0 ISO-I TMIA7010I 1,0 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-0.5 ISO-I TMIA7005I 0,5 .750 .080    ● ●
TI1P-2.0 ISO-I  TMIB7020I 2,0 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-1.5 ISO-I  TMIB7015I 1,5 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-1.0 ISO-I  TMIB7010I 1,0 1.000 .140    ● ●
Un
co
at
ed
Ti
N
Co
at
ed
Al
Ti
N
Co
at
ed
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI75P-32UN-E  TMIA6632E 32 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-24UN-E TMIA6624E 24 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-20UN-E TMIA6620E 20 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-18UN-E TMIA6618E 18 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-16UN-E TMIA6616E 16 .750 .080    ● ●
TI1P-32UN-E TMIB6632E 32 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-24UN-E TMIB6624E 24 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-20UN-E TMIB6620E 20 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-18UN-E TMIB6618E 18 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-16UN-E TMIB6616E 16 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-12UN-E TMIB6612E 12 1.000 .140    ● ●
Un
co
at
ed

TI_P
Positive Rake
External
UN THREADING
TI_P
Positive Rake
External
UNJ THREADING
TI_P
Positive Rake
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI75P-32UNJ-I TMIA6832I  32 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-24UNJ-I TMIA6824I 24 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-20UNJ-I TMIA6820I 20 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-18UNJ-I TMIA6818I 18 .750 .080    ● ●
TI75P-16UNJ-I TMIA6816I 16 .750 .080    ● ●
TI1P-32UNJ-I TMIB6832I 32 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-24UNJ-I TMIB6824I 24 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-20UNJ-I TMIB6820I 20 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-18UNJ-I TMIB6818I 18 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-16UNJ-I TMIB6816I 16 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-14UNJ-I TMIB6814I 14 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-12UNJ-I TMIB6812I 12 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1P-10UNJ-I TMIB6810I 10 1.000 .140    ● ●
 Description  EDP Code TPI L T
LT
Internal
UNJ THREADING

ed
Al
Ti
N
Co
at
ed
 Description  EDP Code Pitch L T
         Cutter
   Description  EDP Code Insert D d L Dia C Flutes Screw*
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI15N-11.5NPT-I/E  TMID3611I/E 11.5 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-11.5NPTF-I/E  TMID4611I/E 11.5 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-8NPT-I/E TMID3608I/E 8 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-8NPTF-I/E  TMID4608I/E 8 1.500 .140    ● ●
Un
co
at
ed
Ti
N
Co
at
ed
Al
Ti
N
Co
at
ed
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI15N-10RD-I/E  TMID3410I/E 10 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-8RD-I/E  TMID3200I/E 8 1.500 .140    ● ●
Un
co
at
ed

Internal/External
NPT/NPTF THREADING
TI_N
Neutral Rake
Internal/External
API ROUND THREADING
TI15N
Neutral Rake
Internal/External
*TS250 and TS25 uses K-2 wrench, TS40 uses K-3 wrench
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI15N-14NGT-I/E  TMID4714I/E 14 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-14SGT-I/E TMID4914I/E 14 1.500 .140    ● ●
 Description  EDP Code TPI L T
NGT/SGT THREADING
TI_N
Neutral Rake
Internal/External
T L
178
TC SERIES THREADMILLING
T
H
R
E
A
D
M
IL
L
IN
G
TI15N-6.0 ISO-I  TMID7060I 6.0 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-5.0 ISO-I  TMID7050I 5.0 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-4.5 ISO-I  TMID7045I 4.5 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-4.0 ISO-I  TMID7040I 4.0 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-3.5 ISO-I  TMID7035I 3.5 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-3.0 ISO-I  TMID7030I 3.0 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-2.5 ISO-I  TMID7025I 2.5 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-2.0 ISO-I  TMID7020I 2.0 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-1.5 ISO-I  TMID7015I 1.5 1.500 .140    ● ●
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI1N-32UNJ-I  TMIC6832I 32 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-24UNJ-I TMIC6824I 24 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-20UNJ-I TMIC6820I 20 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-18UNJ-I TMIC6818I 18 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-16UNJ-I TMIC6816I 16 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-12UNJ-I TMIC6812I 12 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-10UNJ-I TMIC6810I 10 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI15N-24UNJ-I TMID6824I 24 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-20UNJ-I TMID6820I 20 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-18UNJ-I TMID6818I 18 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-16UNJ-I TMID6816I 16 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-12UNJ-I TMID6812I 12 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-10UNJ-I TMID6810I 10 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-8UNJ-I TMID6808I 8 1.500 .140    ● ●
Un
co
at
ed

T L
T L
UNJ THREADING
TI_N
Neutral Rake
Internal
ISO THREADING
TI15N
Neutral Rake
Internal
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI1N-32UN-I  TMIC6632I 32 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-24UN-I TMIC6624I 24 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-20UN-I TMIC6620I 20 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-18UN-I TMIC6618I 18 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-16UN-I TMIC6616I 16 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-12UN-I TMIC6612I 12 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-10UN-I TMIC6610I 10 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI15N-24UN-I TMID6624I 24 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-20UN-I TMID6620I 20 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-18UN-I TMID6618I 18 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-16UN-I TMID6616I 16 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-14UN-I TMID6614I 14 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-12UN-I TMID6612I 12 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-10UN-I TMID6610I 10 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-8UN-I TMID6608I 8 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-7UN-I TMID6607I 7 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-6UN-I TMID6606I 6 1.500 .140    ● ●
Un
co
at
ed

at
ed
179
T
H
R
E
A
D
M
IL
L
IN
G
TC SERIES THREADMILLING
TI1N-12ACME-I/E  TMIC0212I/E 12 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-10ACME-I/E TMIC0210I/E 10 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-8ACME-I/E TMIC0208I/E 8 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI15N-12ACME-I/E TMID0212I/E 12 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-10ACME-I/E TMID0210I/E 10 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-8ACME-I/E TMID0208I/E 8 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-6ACME-I/E TMID0206I/E 6 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-5ACME-I/E TMID0205I/E 5 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-4ACME-I/E TMID0204I/E 4 1.500 .140    ● ●
 Description  EDP Code TPI L T
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI1N-32UN-E TMIC6632E  32 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-24UN-E TMIC6624E 24 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-20UN-E TMIC6620E 20 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-18UN-E TMIC6618E 18 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-16UN-E TMIC6616E 16 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-12UN-E TMIC6612E 12 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-10UN-E TMIC6610E 10 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI15N-24UN-E TMID6624E 24 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-20UN-E TMID6620E 20 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-18UN-E TMID6618E 18 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-16UN-E TMID6616E 16 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-12UN-E TMID6612E 12 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-10UN-E TMID6610E 10 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-8UN-E TMID6608E 8 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-6UN-E TMID6606E 6 1.500 .140    ● ●
Un
co
at
ed
Ti
N
Co
at
ed
Al
Ti
N
Co
at
ed
 Description  EDP Code TPI L T
C3
GP
3
ZS
3
TI1N-32UNJ-E TMIC6832E  32 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-24UNJ-E TMIC6824E 24 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-20UNJ-E TMIC6820E 20 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-18UNJ-E TMIC6818E 18 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-16UNJ-E TMIC6816E 16 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-12UNJ-E TMIC6812E 12 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI1N-10UNJ-E TMIC6810E 10 1.000 .140    ● ●
TI15N-24UNJ-E TMID6824E 24 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-20UNJ-E TMID6820E 20 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-18UNJ-E TMID6818E 18 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-16UNJ-E TMID6816E 16 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-12UNJ-E TMID6812E 12 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-10UNJ-E TMID6810E 10 1.500 .140    ● ●
TI15N-8UNJ-E TMID6808E 8 1.500 .140    ● ●
Un
co
at
ed

KIT #204
Kit Contents
 1  TCN75 500-394-1
 4 TI75P-32UN  AC3
 1 T6 WRENCH
 1 TS252 INSERT SCREW
32UN-THREADING
KIT #205
    SAVE!
 Buy in Kits
C
L
D
F
 EDP Code W D.O.C. R F GP22
 TFMG-039W 9MG039 0.039 .177 - 0.854 ●
TFMG-056W 9MG056 0.056 .177 - 0.854 ●
TFMG-062W 9MG062 0.062 .177 0.008 0.854 ●
TFMG-078W 9MG078 0.078 .177 0.008 0.854 ●
TFMG-094W 9MG094 0.094 .177 0.008 0.854 ●
TFMG-125W 9MG125 0.125 .177 0.008 0.854 ●
TFMG-187W 9MG187 0.187 .177 0.008 0.854 ●
TFMG-250W 9MG250 0.250 .177 0.008 0.854 ●
Description
F
W
R
R
 EDP Code C L D F Insert Screw
 TFM-7-12M-100C 9CMI712M100 Straight shank 100mm 12mm 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-12M-130C 9CMI712M130 Straight shank 130mm 12mm 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-16M-42C 9CMI716M42 42mm 100mm 16mm 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-16M-60C 9CMI716M60 60mm 130mm 16mm 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-16M-85C 9CMI716M85 85mm 160mm 16mm 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-500-394C 9CMI7500394 Straight shank 3.94 0.500 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-500-512C 9CMI7500512 Straight shank 5.12 0.500 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-625-165C 9CMI7625165 1.650 3.94 0.625 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-625-236C 9CMI7625236 2.630 5.12 0.625 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-625-335C 9CMI7625335 3.350 6.30 0.625 0.854 SD25
Description
MILL GROOVING INSERT
TFMG
Grooving